OPTOKON and LEMO SOLUTION
for broadcast & audio/video applications
 broadcast & audio/video
OPTOKON, a.s. Cerveny Kriz 250, 586 02 Jihlava, Czech Republic
tel. +420 564 040 111, INFO@OPTOKON.COM
Content:
OPTOKON and LEMO cooperation and development ............................................................................. 5
Broadcast & audio/video applications .................................................................................................... 6

connector LMC-01.GM with HMA-J connector LMC-01.GM with HMA-J
connector
Ordering Code:
LMC-01.GM - XX - XXX - XX2 - DC/P183
USB/MRJ4
1G converter  XX – Fiber Type   XX – Distance5   Power Supply
  M5: MM 50/125 μm   XX: MM  DC: 5 - 15 V DC
  M6: MM 62.5/125 μm   10: 10 km – SM  USB: USB
  S3: SM 9/125 μm, 13105 nm   30: 30 km – SM
  S5: SM 9/125 μm, 15505 nm   50: 50 km – SM  UTP port
        MRJ: MRJ – RJ-45 connector
  XXX – Connector type1  P18: D38999 multipin connector
  HMA HMA-J expanded beam connector
  FXW LEMO FXW 3K.93C
  FCON Ferrule rugged connector
  HE HE-IP67 connector
  DM4-38 Diamond MIL 38999 FO connector
  DM4-83 Diamond MIL 83526 FO connector
Note:  1) FO interface: other connector on request
 2) MM fiber – the distance depends on fiber type, up to 2 km, SM fiber – longer distance on request
 3) P18: LAN and power supply in one 18-pins connector
 4) MRJ: LAN RJ-45, power supply – USB
 5) Other SM wavelengths and distance on request
 6) Appropriate cables available on request